Frmie [(HnsEs

B =

OAKMONT ROUTE 16 - EAST
Spring 2011

CENTRAL
COMPLEX

® Sonoma County Transit
Route 30 bus stops

Depart East West ~Arrive
Central Rec Golf Central
Complex Center Course Complex

8:15 AM 8:31 AM 8:43 AM 8:50 AM
9:15 AM 9:31 AM 9:43 AM 9:50 AM
Daily Shopping departs Central Complex at 9:55 AM
12:15PM  12:31 PM 12:43 PM 12:50 PM
1:15 PM 1:.31 PM 1:43 PM 1:50 PM
2:15 PM 2:31 PM 2:43 PM 2:50 PM
3:15 PM 3:31 PM 3:43 PM 3:50 PM
Please arrive at stop 5 minutes prior to posted departure time

Shopping Trips - Departs 10:55

Monday
Wednesday, Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Destination

Bennett Valley Center
St. Francis Center
Montgomery Village
Montecito (Oliver’s)
CVS (Farmers Lane)

Arrives

10:23 AM
10:23 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Departs

11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
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